

CR No. 52 of 2020

10.03.2021 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Tyagi, Advocate, for the respondent.

CR No. 52 of 2020 & CMP No. 7567 of 2020

As prayed for, list on 22nd April, 2021. In the meanwhile, Registry is directed to call for the record of the Execution Petition. Interim to continue.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 10, 2021
(bhupender)