

CR No. 52 of 2020

01.09.2021 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Tyagi, Advocate, for the respondent.

On the request of Mr. Karan Singh, Kanwar, learned counsel for the petitioner, list on **15.9.2021**.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

September 1, 2021
vinod