

25.10.2021 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate for the petitioners.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Tyagi, Advocate for the respondent.

Record stands received. Learned Counsel for the parties pray for and are permitted to peruse the same.

List after three weeks, as prayed for.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

October 25, 2021
(narender)