

CR No. 52 of 2020

22.11.2021 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Tyagi, Advocate, for the respondent.

Heard in part. For continuation, list on 1st
December, 2021.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

November 22, 2021
(bhupender)