

CR No. 52 of 2020

01.12.2021 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate for the
petitioners.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Tyagi, Advocate for the
respondent.

On the request of learned Counsel for the petitioner,
list for further hearing after two weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

December 01, 2021
(narender)