

Raj Kumari Vs. Ramesh Kumar

Civil Revision No.52 of 2020

08.03.2022 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Tyagi, Advocate, for the respondent.

As prayed for, list on **21.03.2022**.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 08, 2022
(Rishi)